Programmable Controller
G Series
G6
The IMO G6 is a very compact modular
programmable controller offering extremely high
performance. It is ideal for all applications from
process control to machine control
■ Up to 256 I/O

■ High speed counter module
■ Conforms to CE requirements
Options and ordering codes
New
Mod
els
Item Part No. Description
GM6-CPUA Max I/O: 256 memory capacity: 17Ksteps: computer link
CPU modules GM6-CPUB As GM6-CPUA plus PID, RTC and RS485 computer link
GM6-CPUC As GM6-CPUA plus high speed counter and PID
Power supply module GM6-PAFA 85 to 264VAC for standard I/O
GM6-PAFB 85 to 264 for use with analog I/O
GM6-B04M Up to 41/O modules can be mounted
Base GM6-B06M Up to 6 I/O modules can be mounted
GM6-B08M Up to 8 I/O modules can be mounted
G6I-D22A 16 point 24VDC input module (sink source)
G6I-D24A 32 point 24VDC input module (sink source)
DC input modules
G6I-D22B 16 point 24VDC input module (current source)
G6I-D24B 32 point 24VDC input module (current source)
AC input module G6IA11A 8 point 110VAC
G6I-A21A 8 point 220VAC
Relay output module G6Q-RY2A 16 relay outputs 12/24VDC, 240VAC 2A
Transistor output module G6Q-TR2A 16 point transistor output (current sink) 12/24VDC 0.5A
G6Q-TR4A 32 point transistor output (current sink) 12/24VDC 0.1A
Triac output module G6Q-SS1A 8 point triac output 100-240VAC 1A